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POSITION: Assistant Professor of   Philosophy   Department, Faculty of education, Dammam 

University 
 

 

Personal Data 

Nationality | Egyptian 

Date of Birth | 11-10 -1976 

Department | Philosophy Department 

Official UoD Email | taelsayed@uod.edu.sa 

Office Phone No. | 

 

Language Proficiency 

Language  Read Write Speak 

Arabic √ √ √ 

English √ √ √ 

Others    

 

Academic Qualifications (Beginning with the most recent) 

Date Academic Degree Place of Issue Address 

 

PhD, Master or Fellowship Research Title: (Academic Honors  or Distinctions) 

 



 

Professional Record: (Beginning with the most recent) 

Job Rank Place and Address of Work Date 

 
 

Scientific Achievements 

 Published Refereed Scientific Researches 
(In Chronological Order Beginning with the Most Recent) 
 

# Name of Investigator(s) Research Title Publisher and Date of Publication 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

http://udel.academia.edu/MehmetUygur/Papers/199963/The_effect_of_fatigue_on_the_kinematics_of_free_throw_shooting_in_basketball
http://udel.academia.edu/MehmetUygur/Papers/199963/The_effect_of_fatigue_on_the_kinematics_of_free_throw_shooting_in_basketball
http://udel.academia.edu/MehmetUygur/Papers/199963/The_effect_of_fatigue_on_the_kinematics_of_free_throw_shooting_in_basketball


 

7 

 
 
Current Researches  
 

# Research Title Name of Investigator(s) 

 

 

Contribution to Scientific Conferences and Symposia 
 

# Conference Title Place and Date of the 
Conference  

Extent of Contribution 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 



 

7 

8 

 
 
 
 

Membership of Scientific and Professional Societies and Organizations 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 



 

 
 

Teaching Activities 

Undergraduate  
 

# Course/Rotation Title No./Code Extent of Contribution 
(no. of lectures/Tutorials. Or labs, Clinics) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 
 
Course Coordination 
 

# Course Title and Code Coordination Co-coordination Undergrad. Postgrad. From to 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Guest/Invited Lectures for Undergraduate Students 
 

# Activity/Course Title and 
Code 

Subject College and University or Program Date 

 None    

 
Student Academic Supervision and Mentoring 
 

# Level Number of Students From to 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Administrative Responsibilit ies, Committ ee and Community Service  
(Beginning with the most recent) 
 
Committee Membership  
 

# From To Position Organization 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

10 



 

11 

 
Volunteer Work 
 

# From To Type of Volunteer Organization 

 

Personal Key Competencies and Skills: (Computer, Information technology, technical, etc.) 
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